
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

0 

63 

199 

73 

26 

14 

21 

10 

47D 

Name 

Eric Lux 

Scott Holley 

Burton August 

Jeff Mitchell 

Rick Ortman 

Jerry Robinson 

Steven Lisa 

James Acquilano 

Don Soenen 

Class 

12GTO 

6BP 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP2 

12MP3 

6NC 

6BP 

12MP3 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

6 

10 

5 

8 

8 

1 

Best Tm 

2:14.763 

2:19.647 

2:22.909 

2:26.582 

2:34.821 

2:41.626 

2:44.647 

3:07.188 

3:25.457 

2nd Best 

2:15.531 

2:20.364 

2:23.855 

2:27.780 

2:36.548 

2:46.134 

2:45.407 

3:07.636 

Year 

1973 

1963 

1966 

1974 

1988 

2010 

1964 

1965 

1994 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Galaxie 

Shelby Cobra 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Engine 

3000cc 

4200cc 

306cid 

3000cc 

350cid 

8400cc 

358cid 

292cid 

352cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:30 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/23/2018 08:00 AM 


